E! & Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNARN

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 108 PSZONAK N. - . 196 68 ’ __ __
1 156.467 110613373 PO- 5 - #101 KARAMANSKI . - . +05507 PO.9-#123 KONKOLC. -. +07 808
5 156,046 11:08:09.419 1 1:56.747 11:05:13.418 1 1:59.137 11:05:49.971
3 1:53.685 1110:03.104 2 1:55.175 11:07:08.593 2 2:00.691 11:07:50.662
4 152,634 111155 738 3 1:55.509 11:09:04.102 3 1:58.268 11:09:48.930
s 153018 1113:48.956 4 1:56.337 11:11:00.439 4 2:04.289 11:11:53.219
6 1:49.668 1115:38.624 5 2:00.428 11:13:00.867 5 1:57.476 11:13:50.695
; 150,466 1117:29.090 6 1:57.529 11:14:58.396 6 1:59.476 11:15:50.171
7 1:55.277 11:16:53.673 7 1:57.725 11:17:47.896
Po.2- # 131 tOCHUNKO A. - . o433 8 2:02.976 11:18:56.649 _
1 3:58.442 11:08:11.741 Po. 10 - #229 DZIEDZICD. - . +07.810
2 1:55.652 11:10:07.393  Po- 6-#107 BENDOWSKI W. - £ 06414 1 CEELE) WA A
3 1:54.824 1112:02.917 1 2:00.164 11:05:03.405 2 2:05.284 11:07:33.581
4 157,812 1114100029 2 1:57.291 11:07:00.696 3 2:01.023 11:09:34.604
s 156,155 1115:56 184 3 1:56.932 11:08:57.628 4 1:59.966 11:11:34.570
6 154,001 111750 185 4 1:57.340 11:10:54.968 5 1:57.810 11:13:32.380
5 2:01.569 11:12:56.537 6 1:57.719 11:15:30.099
Po. 3 - # 128 SAS-WISLOCKI £. - . D s 6 2:00.012 11:14:56.549 7 1:57.478 11:17:27.577
1 2:05.503 11:05:12.857 7 1:56.082 11:16:52.631
) R 110711682 8 2:06.882 11:18:59.513  Po. 11-#109 ZYMON M. - . 408150
3 159131 11.09:10.813 1 1:58.985 11:05:29.154
4 1:57.642 11:11:08.455 Po-7-#138 OSTROWSKIJ. -. + 06,485 2 2:04.011 11:07:33.165
s 1557918 1113:06.373 1 1:57.103 11:06:13.143 3 2:00.869 11:09:34.034
. 1554.993 1115:01.366 2 1:56.154 11:08:09.297 4 1:59.877 11:11:33.911
; 154,002 1116:55.458 3 1:56.694 11:10:05.991 5 1:57.798 11:13:31.709
g 159,648 1118:55.106 4 2:06.601 11:12:12.592 6 1:58.372 11:15:30.081
7 2:06.749 11:17:36.830
Diff. it Po. 8 - # 114 BLONKOWSKI D. - . DI First
Po. 4 - # 110 CZAJKOWSKI T. - . +05.450 +07.694
1 2:07.721 11:05:09.885 1 1:59.939 11:04:57.783
5 157 366 11:07:07 251 2 1:57.738 11:06:55.521
3 156,265 11:09:03.516 3 1:58.167 11:08:53.688
. 156376 1110159892 4 1:57.762 11:10:51.450
5 2:00.604 11:13:00.496 5 1:58.757 11:12:50.207
6 1:57.442 11:14:57.938 € CoZLst2 e 7S
; 155,122 1116:53.060 7 2:02.658 11:16:50.227
8 2:04.083 11:18:57.143 g ZLUER2 L8500

Fastest lap: 1:49.668
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . .05- . 11
Po. 12 - # 132 KACZMAREK M. - . . 0'8.2';; 1 2:05.510 11:05:38.055 4 2:00.437 11:11:33.977
1 2:03.675 11:06:50.171 2 2:01.898 11:07:39.953 5 2:07.661 11:13:41.638
2 1:59.961 11:08:50.132 3 2:03.157 11:09:43.110
2 Diff. First
3 1:59.933 11:10:50.065 4 2:01.350 11:11:44.460  Po.21-#103 GORSKI M. -. +11.089
a 1:57.926 11:12:47.991 5 2:03.135 11:13:47.595 1 2:01.338 11:05:31.901
5 1:59.511 11:14:47.502 6 1:58.943 11:15:46.538 2 2:02.948 11:07:34.849
6 2:02.239 11:16:49.741 7 1:58.901 11:17:45.439 3 2:06.857 11:09:41.706
; 1.59.944 11:18:49.685 4 2:01.042 11:11:42.748
Diff. First . 1a.
Po. 17 - # 127 WALEWSKI M. - +09.295 5 2:02.878 11:13:45.626
Diff. First o OG- q qc.
Po. 13 - # 106 DEBICKI M. - . . 0'8.6'1% 1 2:04.971 11:05:14.999 6 2:01.313 11:15:46.939
1 2:13.151 11:07:44.112 2 2:05.300 11:07:20.299 7 2:00.757 11:17:47.696
2 2:17.197 11:10:01.309 3 2:01.475 11:09:21.774
Diff. First
3 1:59.192 11:12:00.501 4 2:00.194 11:11:21.968  Po. 22 - # 205 SZCZYGIEL Z. - . +11.165
4 1:58.291 11:13:58.792 5 2:00.489 11:13:22.457 ! 2:01.681 11:11:54.689
5 1:59.941 11:15:58.733 6 1:58.963 11:15:21.420 2 2:02.017 11:13:56.706
6 1:58.278 11:17:57.011 7 2:00.224 11:17:21.644 e ZUCESS LS55
4 2:10.008 11:18:07.547
Diff. Fi Diff. First
Po. 14 - # 125 LIGMAN D. - . +08793 Po-18-#121KALICHO.-. +09.332
- Diff. First
1 2:08.115 11:05:10.923 1 2:00.634 11:06:51.699  Po. 23 - #116 KRUSZEWICZ M. - . +11.578
2 1:58.581 11:07:09.504 2 2:01.511 11:08:53.210 ! 2:05.402 11:06:01.153
3 1:59.643 11:09:09.147 3 2:00.171 11:10:53.381 2 2:02.375 11:08:03.528
4 1:58.625 11:11:07.772 4 2:01.464 11:12:54.845 3 2:02.920 11:10:06.448
5 1:59.440 11:13:07.212 5 2:03.190 11:14:58.035 4 2:02.612 11:12:09.060
6 1:58.461 11:15:05.673 6 1:59.000 11:16:57.035 5 2:01.246 11:14:10.306
7 1:58.554 11:17:04.227 7 2:00.099 11:18:57.134 6 2:05.850 11:16:16.156
g 2:07.436 11:19:11.663 7 2:06.280 11:18:22.436
Diff. First
Po. 19 - # 136 LUBERADZKI K. - . +10.306 —
" n iff. First
Po. 15 - # 137 MIKOLAJCZAK P. - . +08.993 ! 20713 S i —— +11.906
1 2:02.589 11:06:49.175 2 2:04.986 11:08:53.304 1 2:04.265 11:05:27.813
2 2:03.573 11:08:52.748 3 1:59.974 11:10:53.278 2 2:05.469 11:07:33.282
3 2:01.239 11:10:53.987 4 2:02.269 11:12:55.547 3 2:01.780 11:09:35.062
4 2:02.576 11:12:56.563 4 2:04.396 11:11:39.458
Diff. First . .
5 2:02.037 11:14:58.600  Po- 20 - #100 WESOLOWSKI ). -. +10.769 5 2:01.574 11:13:41.032
6 1:58.661 11:16:57.261 1 ZOBLE LLUSARE
2 2:02.846 11:07:29.409
Diff. First g .00-
Po. 16 - # 112 CZOPIK M. - . +09.233 g 2O NI
Fastest lap: 1:49.668
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E! & Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 135 UTECHT M. - . . 'i';f;g 3 2:05.485 11:09:29.045 3 2:07.178 11:10:24.442
1 2.03.808 11:08:47.386 4 2:08.706 11:11:37.751 4 2:07.936 11:12:32.378
2 2:03.835 11:10:51.221 5 2:12.862 11:13:50.613 5 2:07.485 11:14:39.863
3 2:02.411 11:12:53.632 6 2:07.150 11:15:57.763 6 2:07.854 11:16:47.717
4 2:07.092 11:15:00.724 7 2:08.854 11:18:06.617 7 2:07.446 11:18:55.163
. Diff. First - Diff. First . Diff. First
Po. 26 - # 111 STEPIEN L. - . 12538y Po.30-#113 PIETRONB. -. +16.662 Po-34-#122 ZDUNSKIM. - . £32.016
1 2.08.788 11:05:15.468 1 2:07.324 11:05:37.850 1 2:15.253 11:06:18.738
By 2:13.442 11:07:28.910 2 2:06.980 11:07:44.830 2 2:18.320 11:08:37.058
3 2.04.864 11:09:33.774 3 2:06.330 11:09:51.160 3 2:13.104 11:10:50.162
4 2:05.262 11:11:39.036 4 2:07.302 11:11:58.462 4 2:14.208 11:13:04.370
5 2:08.538 11:13:47.574 5 2:09.312 11:14:07.774 5 2:13.034 11:15:17.404
6 2:03.055 11:15:50.629 6 2:07.801 11:16:15.575 6 2:11.684 11:17:29.088
7 2:03.134 11:17:53.763 7 2:06.994 11:18:22.569
Po. 35 - # 134 DOLEGA M. - . R
Po. 27 - # 105 KLECHOWICZ K. - . 456 ans  Po.31-#206 FUSIARZP. -. 16781 1 2:13.238 11:06:25.390
1 2:08.871 11:06:19.913 1 2:09.289 11:05:46.597 2 2:14.211 11:08:39.601
) 2:07.053 11:08:26.966 2 2:09.329 11:07:55.926 3 2:11.808 11:10:51.409
3 2:05.336 11:10:32.302 3 2:10.762 11:10:06.688 4 2:14.943 11:13:06.352
4 2:05.304 11:12:37.606 4 2:08.009 11:12:14.697 5 2:12.130 11:15:18.482
5 2:05.111 11:14:42.717 5 2:06.899 11:14:21.596 6 2:14.478 11:17:32.960
6 2:07.006 11:16:49.723 6 2:06.449 11:16:28.045
7 2:22.329 11:19:12.052 7 2:08.881 11:18:36.926  Po. 36 - # 124 CEDROWSKI M. -. + 203609
1 3:53.317 11:08:42.327
Po. 28 - # 126 DABROWSKI M. - . Lq6ayy P0.32-#104ZAIACP. -. + 16957
1 2:12.827 11:05:27.803 1 2:11.259 11:05:24.676
2 2:10.360 11:07:38.163 2 2:08.473 11:07:33.149
3 2:38.804 11:10:16.967 3 2:09.980 11:09:43.129
4 2:12.678 11:12:29.645 4 2:11.292 11:11:54.421
5 2:07.824 11:14:37.469 5 2:13.449 11:14:07.870
6 2:05.190 11:16:42.659 6 2:06.625 11:16:14.495
7 2:08.224 11:18:50.883 7 2:23.445 11:18:37.940
Po. 29 - # 115 GRZESIAK J. - . +15g17 [Po:33-#119 SZYDEKO). -. +17510
1 2:13.080 11:05:14.193 1 2:08.413 11:06:06.875
2 2:09.367 11:07:23.560 2 2:10.389 11:08:17.264
Fastest lap: 1:49.668
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